
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-2018 Chapel Schedule 

9:30am and 1:00pm 

 

  
Friday, September 15 

Friday, October 6 

Friday, October 20 

Friday, November 3 

Friday, November 17 

Friday, December 15 

Friday, January 5 

Friday, January 19 

Friday, February 9 

Friday, February 23 

 

Wed. March 7 at 10:00 am following Women’s Guild Brunch and 1:00pm 

*** 3’s Classes and Pre-K for Lutheran Schools Week 

Thurs. March 8 at 10:00 am following Women’s Guild Brunch and 1:00pm 

*** 2x2’s, 3’s, Pre-K and Kindergarten Classes for Lutheran Schools Week 

 

Friday, March 23 

Friday, April 6 

Friday, April 20 

 

Wednesday, May 9 at 9:30 and 1:00pm  

*** 3’s and Pre-K Classes 

Thursday, May 10 at 9:30 and 1:00pm 

***2x2’s, 3’s, Pre-K and Kindergarten Classes 

 

Families are always welcome to join us for chapel !!! 
 


